QUESTION NO 18

Question

Answer

Question

Answer

Question

Answer

(1)

(1)
(2)

(2)
(3)

®3)

Item no 5.18

By Councillor Smith for answer by
the Convener of the Education,
Children and Families Committee at a
meeting of the Council on 14
December 2017

What date was the full consultation on schools in the South
West of Edinburgh first shared with all Councillors with a
ward interest, and with all members of the ECF Committee?

Are similar strategic consultations in plan for other areas of
the City?

If so, what area?

0] When is it anticipated each of these consultations
will be launched?

(i) What plans have been made to brief Councillors
with a ward interest and all members of the ECF
Committee?



